
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
169 
199 
260 
45 

450 
62 
88 

111 
77 

277 
50 

213 
12 

227 
44 

621 
290 
95 
96 

640 
980 
76 
22 
17 
16 

234 

Class 
300 

300 

300 

300 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300L 

300 

300L 

300L 

300 

300 

300L 

300L 

300 

Name 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Kioman Munoz 
Matheus Barbosa 
Rafael Rosa 
Gilmar F. Barbosa 
Renan Fernandes 
Fábio Teixeira Florian 
Miguel Neto 
Marcelo Sanches Moreno 
Denis Peppe dos Anjos 
Rafael Fernandes  
Kleber Santos 
Antonio Rodrigues Bequinho 
Marcelo Lemes 
Rafael Sanches 
Saulo Carillo 
Lucas Cottet 
Gabriel Narin 
Alex Grego 
Rodrigo da Silva 
Alexandre Maver 
Hilton Loureiro Neto 
Mauricio Mendes 
Paulo  Brandão 
Thiago Martins 

Fernando Santos 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
6 

10 

Total Tm 
22:32.785 

22:38.178 

22:38.707 

22:39.107 

22:52.686 

23:04.309 

23:12.571 

23:12.896 

23:12.931 

23:13.040 

23:13.104 

23:13.293 

23:21.835 

23:50.382 

24:02.521 

24:02.529 

24:10.443 

24:10.497 

24:18.705 

25:09.494 

22:36.655 

14:49.311 

22:38.652 

Diff 

5.393 
5.922 
6.322 

19.901 
31.524 
39.786 
40.111 
40.146 
40.255 
40.319 
40.508 
49.050 

1:17.597 
1:29.736 
1:29.744 
1:37.658 
1:37.712 
1:45.920 
2:36.709 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 
2:00.870 
2:01.272 
2:01.797 
2:01.675 
2:03.112 
2:03.981 
2:04.443 
2:04.712 
2:04.376 
2:04.356 
2:04.377 
2:04.936 
2:05.194 
2:08.477 
2:09.071 
2:09.090 
2:09.435 
2:10.327 
2:09.945 
2:11.396 
2:13.635 
2:04.245 

2:01.881 

In Lap 
4 

10 
10 
3 
5 
3 
7 
2 
4 
4 
2 
6 
5 
8 

10 
10 
8 

10 
4 
4 
8 
5 
0 
0 
0 

10 

Equipe 
Duda Racing 

Motonil Usatec  

Arthur Racing/Vipal/SOS Vida 

Paulinho SuperBikes  

FastKids By Piui 

Piui MotorSport 

Piui Motorsports 

Rafinha fernandes 

Piui Motorsports 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Fast Kids By Piui Motor Sport 

Atalla Escapes 

AMC Racing Team 

The Rabbit 

NRT Nordeste Racing Team 

Racing 22 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Tecfil Racing Team 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
MOTO #64 PENALIZAD EM 20 SEGUNDOS  
MOTO #234 DESCLASSIFICADA POR IRREGULARIDADE TECNICA 

Margin of Victory 

5.393 

Avg. Speed 

114,670 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.870 

Best Speed 

128,340 

Best Lap by 

169 - Bruno Ribeiro 
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     2a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2017 
COPA KAWASAKI NINJA 300 

PROVA - KAWASAKI NINJA 300 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:33:53 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

28/05/2017 15:57 


